Platz

© 0O NO O WDN P

A DA DA DDA BEDDEOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNNNRPRPRPEPRERRERLPR
N O OB WNEFP O OO NOOOO P WNPREPOOOMNOOOPWNPREPOOONOOOGPMWDNDEO

Lohhofer Osterlauf 10 km

Name

Bleistein, Clemens
Hillebrand, Johannes
Nadler, Sebastian
Niederegger, Thomas
Mittag, Thomas
Brunnert, Andreas
Manthee, Rene
Gorner, Torsten
Walter, Michael
Banischewski, Bodo
Friedrich, Danilo
Hovan, Thomas
Hohmann, Dirk
Schoof, Jakob
Richter, Marcel
Ibanez, Tomas
Strelow, Peter
Kestler, Sebastian
Koltes, Thomas
Stoltefaut, Bernd
Salchert, Daniel
Findling, Hans
Mohrlen, Klauspeter
Figiel, Stephan
Michalsky, Karl-Heinz
Friedl, Manfred
Okanovic, Nermin
Effenberger, Mathias
Thies, Achim

Freier, Peter
Heymann, Alexandre
Hahn, Robert
Vandijck, Luca
Musche, Ulrich
Bischoff, Michael
Kulow , Loic
Lachenmair, Bernhard
Bilato, Piernicolo
Busl, Benjamin
Klieber, Fabian

Wist, Henrik

Bilato, Roberto
Stecher, Thomas
Mews, Stefan

Reul3, Christiokpher
Poppen, Nico
Lendner, Johann

Jg.
90
79
84
84
80
80
82
86
90
78
81
71
70
74
83
72
87
83
70
89
83
71
68
71
62
65
75
73
70
83
83
76
98
66
60
99
61
00
86
84
73
69
83
69
86
89
58

19. Méarz 2016

Verein

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Reschenseelaufteam
TSV Jetzendorf

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Telisfinanz Regensburg
MRRC Minchen

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
MRRC Minchen

TSV Gréfelfing
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

SG Indersdorf

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Moosburg

TSV Laupheim

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SG Moosburg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Jetzendorf

TSV Olching
BSV Flughafen Miinchen
AK Krajisnik Velika Kladusa

Fortuna Schmolin
MRRC Minchen

LG Kreis Dachau
FitnessHaus USH

GSC Dachau

TSV Ismaning

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik
TG Viktoria Augsburg
TSV Ismaning

Lauffeuer Chiemgau
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Ismaning

TSV Ismaning
TV Litzelbuch
FithessHaus USH
MRRC Minchen

O~ e
SPORTIN

Zeit AK Pl. AK

00:30:30 MHK
00:31:20 M35
00:32:30 M30
00:33:18 M30
00:33:22 M35
00:33:26 M35
00:34:17 M30
00:34:27 M30
00:34:38 MHK
00:35:04 M35
00:35:14 M35
00:35:41 Md45
00:35:46 M45
00:36:10 M40
00:36:12 M30
00:36:21 M40
00:36:30 MHK
00:36:36  M30
00:36:44 M45
00:36:49 MHK
00:36:57 M30
00:36:58 M45
00:37:.00 Md45
00:37:.03 M45
00:37:33 M50
00:37:38 M50
00:37:43 M40
00:37:46 M40
00:38:09 M45
00:38:09 M30
00:38:14 M30
00:38:35 M40
00:38:40 MU20
00:38:48 M50
00:39:04 M55
00:39:05 MuU18
00:39:05 M55
00:39:09 MU18
00:39:11 M30
00:39:21 M30
00:39:22 M40
00:39:31 Md45 8
00:39:33 M30 12
00:39:34 M45 9
00:39:41 M30 13
00:39:42 MHK 5
00:39:46 M55 3
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Platz

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Name

Buchstaller, Thomas
Hozdic, Elvis
Leutheuser, Dr. Dirk
Rabenstein, Wilhelm
Sadikovic, Melvin
Kley, Mathias
Hammerby, Steffen
Peez, Dr. Matti
Wehrens, Georg
Herrero, Dr. Pablo
Arnold, Dietrich
Gutsche, Thomas
Becker, Uwe
Heupel, Michael
Ott, Thomas
Kaschak, Enrico
Sauer, Andreas
Cavalliere, Carlo
Seidel, Felix

Olona, Carlos
Munz, Michael
Hofsaess, Michael
Popp, Waldemar
Danhauser, Stephan
Eitel, Wilhelm
Gams, Gottfried
Menz, Dominik
Schilierf, Kilian
Drasdo, Fabian
Wintermann, Karsten
Roalter, Lukas
Bock, Ludwig

Seye, Samba
H6émme, Andreas
Oswaald, Jochen
Rapalli, Johann
Kibeck, Ulrich
Haegele, Armin
Betzler, Matthias
Jarju, Abubacarr
Birnkammer, Josef
Hilscher, Ralf
Meyer, Andreas
Knauf, Jirgen
Garrandt, Jirgen
Neumann, Sandro
Lemtis, Peter
Gruber, Dr. Christian
Schmidt, Wolfgang
Starz, Oskar
Hayler, Dr. Peter

Jg.
82
89
69
89
98
90
67
77
70
81
69
77
65
61
77
99
63
89
97
69
69
72
87
61
67
58
82
98
86
70
80
54
98
62
76
64
82
64
56
95
66
72
55
65
46
75
79
68
62
56
70

Verein

AK Krajisnik Velika Kladusa

adidas Runners Munich

AK Krajisnik Velika Kladusa

SmartRunning

ASV Salzburg LA

Die Langsamen

Intel

Fitnessworld Number 1
BSV Flughafen Miinchen

Tri Team PSV Miinchen

TSV Jetzendorf

Die Langsamen

Corso ltalia

TSV Schleil3heim

EPA Runners
Sportfreunde Puchheim
SC Moosham

Lauffeuer Chiemgau

SV Lohhof

BSV Flughafen Miinchen
TV Riedenburg

TSV Ismaning

SC Minchnerau

FT Jahn Landsberg
TEAM SPORT IN

SG Moosburg
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

SC Eching
sc53 Landshut
Running Company

RSC Hirtenheid 04

PTSV Rosenheim
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

Soli Dachau

USC Montagslaufer
Running Company

Zeit
00:39:47
00:39:54
00:39:55
00:39:57
00:40:02
00:40:02
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:27
00:40:33
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:41:10
00:41:18
00:41:23
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:37
00:41:43
00:41:53
00:42:00
00:42:02
00:42:08
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:15
00:42:22
00:42:27
00:42:34
00:42:39
00:42:39
00:42:41
00:42:46
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:43:10
00:43:20
00:43:24
00:43:28
00:43:42
00:43:47
00:43:53

AK

M30
MHK
M45
MHK
MU20
MHK
M45
M35
M45
M35
M45
M35
M50
M55
M35
MU18
M50
MHK
MU20
M45
M45
M40
MHK
M55
M45
M55
M30
MU20
M30
M45
M35
M60
MU20
M50
M40
M50
M30
M50
M60
MHK
M50
M40
M60
M50
M70
M40
M35
M45
M50
M60
M45

Pl. AK
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10
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Platz

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Name

Sattler, Martin
Kaiser, Dominik
Kdberl, Johannes
Lucke, Andreas
Kruppa, Michael
Entesperger, Hansjorg
Baumgardt, Wilfried
Dandlberger, Stephan
Wesel, Dr. Felix
Udjbinac, Franjo
Schneiyer, Csaba
Stadler, Florian
Kelpien, Lars
Heinrich, Johannes
Eichstaedt, Till
Krawczuk, Andreas
Mair Unter Der Eggen, Anton
Kusterer, Dirk

Hirn, Hans

Telfer, Phil
Schmidt, Walter
Telfer, Matthew
Davies Barrett, Karl
Bdckenforde, Dirk
Langmar, Kristian
Hasselmeier, Nicolas
Krenn, Martin
Nock, Alois
Schulzki, Helmut
Do Carmo Ferrer, Andrade
Renner, Michael
Korte, Ewald
Armgart, Helmut
Fichtl, Alexander
Heinze Dr., Achim
Muffato, Leonardo
Witte, Elmar
Vollmer, Thomas
Sonntag, Thomas
Haupt, Gerhard
Riedel, Christopher
Bauer, Wolfgang
Baier, Achim

Kdnig, Daniel
Maier, Wilfried
Wichlacz, Jorg
Obermaier, Tobias
Seehafer, Martin
Kemmerzell, Ingo
Keller, Matthias
Becke, Georg

Jg.
85
88
91
59
64
68
45
77
72
60
76
84
78
83
92
84
58
70
62
64
67
94
74
61
00
00
71
62
56
66
63
65
68
76
71
79
71
71
74
58
67
75
66
80
64
67
76
78
65
73
59

Verein

adidas Runners Munich
Corso ltalia

SV Hohenwarth

TSV Zorneding

USC Montagslaufer
MRRC Minchen
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

FAGU

Baader Bank

Sport fuir Spenden
FitnessHaus USH

Die Langsamen
Running Company
Die Langsamen

Runnincoach.He
SV Lohhof Leichtathletik
die Hasselmeiers

TuS Furstenfeldbruck
Lauftreff Freising
TEAM SPORT IN

SV Lohhof
SV Lohhof
FitnessHaus USH

SG Gosmes/Walberngriin
SV Lohhof

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SV Lohhof

Lauffeuer Chiemgau

LG Kreis Dachau
Running Company
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

bsg texins

Zeit
00:43:55
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:15
00:44:16
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:41
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:.46
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:45:04
00:45:08
00:45:12
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:45:31
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:54
00:46:01
00:46:02
00:46:02
00:46:13
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:46:17
00:46:24
00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:30
00:46:35

AK

M30
MHK
MHK
M55
M50
M45
M70
M35
M40
M55
M40
M30
M35
M30
MHK
M30
M55
M45
M50
M50
M45
MHK
M40
M55
MU18
MU18
M45
M50
M60
M50
M50
M50
M45
M40
M45
M35
M45
M45
M40
M55
M45
M40
M50
M35
M50
M45
M40
M35
M50
M40
M55

Pl. AK

18
12
13

12
20

12
11

12
19
13
20
14
21

21
13
14
22
15
13
10

23
15

16
17
18
24
14
25
14
26
27
15
11
28
16
19
15
20
29
17
16
21
18
12



Platz

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Name

Hasselmeier, Jorg
Brandl, Gerhard
Bodensteiner, Peter
Gassama, Sadio
Wirz, Michael
Zetzsche, Dirk
Eberle, Martin
Feichtmeier, Florian
Konert, Thomas
Hamm, Bernd
Schitz, Klaus
Fischer, Erich
Penzkofer, Alexander
Wicke, Michael
Ciappina, Dr. Marcelo
Kuhn, Tobias
Hartmann, Jens
Lochner, Josef
Siener, Benjamin
Schultz, Hermann
Stoll, Frank

Alsch, Thomas
Koci, Endri
Sperling, Thomas
Schloder, Kurt
Thorwéachter, Felix
Kahalil, Adnan
Cerulli, Maurizio
Rompf, Joerg Thomas
Hawksworth, David
Spindler, Albert
Baumgartel, Heiko
Pohl, Ingo
Brinkmann, Jonas
Braumandl, Reinhard
Hauck, Thomas
Biehunko, Josef
Willnat, Daniel
Striegl, Christian
Nubert, Edgar
Waldherr, Max
Krause, Werner
Heider, Thomas
Lardy, Thomas
Thiel, André
Leitner, Wolfgang
Wagner, Martin
Singbeil, Mario
Fink, Alexander
Hilge, Robert
Bahchuber, Georg

Jg.
63
71
69
96
79
67
81
73
70
68
66
67
62
59
71
76
69
49
80
46
71
73
88
54
67
99
95
52
71
55
58
73
70
97
71
85
66
80
68
52
90
58
69
81
82
67
83
70
80
72
60

Verein

die Hasselmeiers

ESV Munchen Neuaubing
Baader Bank

TEAM SPORT IN

Montessori Schule Clara Grunwald

SV Landshut-Minchnerau
FitnessHaus USH

FithessHaus USH
FithessHaus USH

MPQ

SV Lohhof

TSV Mainburg Triathlon
SG Indersdorf

RSLC Holzkirchen
FitnessHaus USH

Baader Bank

TSV Ismaning

Swiss Life Sportclub
Muthos

Road Runners Club Milano
TSV Ismaning

LG Sempt

TEAM SPORT IN
Baader Bank

Olching Runners
FitnessHaus USH
Polizei SV Kénigsbrunn

FitnessHaus USH

FitnessHaus USH

Lauffeuer Chiemgau

Zeit
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:27
00:47:36
00:47:37
00:47:48
00:47:53
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:08
00:48:08
00:48:16
00:48:17
00:48:18
00:48:24
00:48:30
00:48:32
00:48:42
00:49:00
00:49:04
00:49:05
00:49:09
00:49:13
00:49:16
00:49:18
00:49:19
00:49:24
00:49:27
00:49:31
00:49:32
00:49:51
00:49:59
00:50:03
00:50:10
00:50:13
00:50:21
00:50:34
00:50:48
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:04
00:51:04
00:51:09
00:51:27
00:51:31
00:51:52
00:51:57

AK

M50
M45
M45
MHK
M35
M45
M35
M40
M45
M45
M50
M45
M50
M55
M45
M40
M45
M65
M35
M70
M45
M40
MHK
M60
M45
MU18
MHK
M60
M45
M60
M55
M40
M45
MU20
M45
M30
M50
M35
M45
M60
MHK
M55
M45
M35
M30
M45
M30
M45
M35
M40
M55

Pl. AK

22
30
31
16
17
32
18
19
33
34
23
35
24
13
36
20
37

19

38
21
17

39

18

40

14
22
41

42
22
25
20
43

19
15
44
21
23
45
24
46
22
23
16



Platz

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Name

Beyer, Roland
Hinterscheid, Stefan
Bautzmann, Frank
Gampenrieder, Markus
Schulte, Claus
Motzet, Markus
Sarschanhi, Salaholla
Spath, Franz

Rabus, Peter
Konara, Modibo
Ahhory, Hamidullah
Schulte, Dr. Marcus
Lockler, Andreas
Schlagintweit, Konstantin
Birmizy, Raimund
Miiller, Dirk

Wackerl, Robert
Geyer, Herbert
Geisberger, Felix
Englmaier, Eduard
Kutscha, Sebastian
Hewald, Ghani

Frey, Christian
Englmaier, Alexander
Benkert, Olaf
Hartmann, Torsten
van den Heuvel, Tom
Radimersky, Robert
Hermisson, Matthias
Porcelli, Umberto
Thurnhofer, Helmut
Mesa Garcia, Antonio
Obal, Michael

Mdiller, Yannick
Fischer, Gerd
Eboigbe, Godwin
Mentzel, Christoph
Stoll, Detlef

Nunez, Mauricio
Schuster, Christian
Lenz, Bjorn

Walter, Jochen

Apel, Hans Jurgen
Schiller, Siegfried
Spath, Norbert
Prosche, Lothar
Grimme, Thomas
Merklinghaus, Rainer
Sachs, Werner
Kirschke, Alexander
Zeidler, Norman

Jg.
48
80
82
88
57
68
97
65
54
95
98
72
85
58
83
73
65
61
97
62
57
89
77
59
73
74
74
69
65
50
73
70
74
98
71
91
62
51
80
84
80
51
39
59
61
44
66
62
53
80
79

Verein

Sport Ruscher Team
Baader Bank

FitnessHaus USH
MaxRunners

Oberschleissheim

LT Kolping Markt Schwaben

TEAM SPORT IN

Lauftreff Paumzhausen
TEAM SPORT IN

FithessHaus USH
Die Langsamen

FitnessHaus USH

Triathlontraining Miinchen

Die Langsamen

Hato

Triathlontraining Minchen

TSV Ismaning

Muthos

GMRL-Verein

Baader Bank

ZHS Forderverein

Die Langsamen
Die Langsamen

FitnessHaus USH
Baader Bank

LG Mettenheim

WAHH

Zeit
00:52:01
00:52:05
00:52:12
00:52:47
00:52:52
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:12
00:53:26
00:54:19
00:54:21
00:54:21
00:54:25
00:54:29
00:54:33
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:47
00:54:52
00:54:59
00:55:06
00:55:10
00:55:23
00:55:23
00:55:27
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:42
00:55:50
00:55:52
00:55:53
00:56:06
00:56:12
00:56:22
00:56:24
00:56:31
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:57:26
00:57:28
00:57:34
00:57:39
00:57:46
00:57:54
00:57:59
00:58:20
00:58:40
00:58:45
00:58:50
00:59:26

AK

M65
M35
M30
MHK
M55
M45
MU20
M50
M60
MHK
MU20
M40
M30
M55
M30
M40
M50
M55
MU20
M50
M55
MHK
M35
M55
M40
M40
M40
M45
M50
M65
M40
M45
M40
MU20
M45
MHK
M50
M65
M35
M30
M35
M65
M70
M55
M55
M70
M50
M50
M60
M35
M35

Pl. AK

23
25
20
17
47

26
10
21

24
26
18
27
25
27
19

28
20
22
24
21
26
27
28
48
29

29
49
30
10
50
23
30

25
28
26

22
23

31
32
11
27
28



Platz

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Name

Moser, Eduard
Molperings, Wilhelm
Méssl, Thomas
Albrecht, Alex

Kuhn, Gerhard
Past, Albert

Knoll, Toni

Stein, Mario

Kayali, Fahed
Freiberg, Norbert
Stief, Jens
Zimmermann, Otto
Staffe, Andreas
Yaghobi, Mohammad
Bauer, Franz
Arendt, Bernhard
Sammer, Andreas

Jg.
86
85
80
70
51
57
70
64
65
65
70
53
74
97
38
67
71

Verein

WAHH
WAHH

Team albrechtino

FitnessHaus USH

FitnessHaus USH

TSV Bergfreunde Velden

SV Lohhof Herzgruppe
DB

Sportfreunde Puchheim

Die Langsamen

Zeit
00:59:28
00:59:28
00:59:37
01:01:02
01:01:52
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:03:03
01:03:26
01:04:51
01:05:13
01:06:23
01:06:52
01:07:05
01:08:33
01:09:11
01:09:55

AK

M30
M30
M35
M45
M65
M55
M45
M50
M50
M50
M45
M60
M40
MU20
M70
M45
M45

Pl. AK
29
30
29
51

24
52
33
34
35
53
12
31
11

54
55



